+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com 厦门赛尔特电子有限公司版权所有 2024-2026 V1.0
1
TGDTxxM Series
Thermally Protected Gas Discharge Tube
(TGDT)
● High Reliability
● Small Size
● Failure Indication

Class II
环境 RoHS & REACH  符合
Part Numbering System
Product Category
Design Sequence
Max. Continuous Operating Voltage
255: 255 VAC
Note：
Part numbering system in the datasheet is only for selecting correct parameter and product features. Before placing order, please contact
us for specifications and use the part number and product code in the specifications to place order to ensure the part is correct. Product co
de is the unique indentification.
Agency Information
Nominal Discharge Current
30：30 kA
40：40 kA
Other Options
     TGDT   30   M    255  - 001
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com 厦门赛尔特电子有限公司版权所有 2024-2026 V1.0
3
TGDTxxM Series
Thermally Protected Gas Discharge Tube
(TGDT)
Remarks: Unit is mm
TGDT30M255
L L1 L2 W W1 W2
19.8 ± 0.3 3.5 ± 0.3 0.5 ± 0.2 14.0 ± 0.3 3.2 ± 0.4 5.0 ± 0.1
F F1 F2 d d1 d2
34.0 ± 0.3 30.0 ± 0.4 4.0 ± 0.3 0.5 ± 0.1 0.5 ± 0.1 0.8 ± 0.1
F
F1
F2
d
d1
d2
L
L
1
L
2
W
W
1
W
2
Remarks: Unit is mm
TGDT40M255
L L1 T W W1 W2
31.0 ± 0.4 4.0 ± 0.3 14.0 ± 0.4 7.0 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.1 3.2 ± 0.3
F F1 F2 d d1 d2
34.0 ± 0.4 30.0 ± 0.4 4.0 ± 0.3 0.5 ± 0.1 0.4 ± 0.1 0.5 ± 0.2
F
F1